ARBITROS Y JUECES

Licencia |Ape|lidos |Nombre
07321590 Abril Monje Daniel
07320401 Andino Zamanillo Carlos
07328041 Arrogante De Lanuza Faustino
07034391 Asensio Garcia Jorge
10184315 Avendafio Paules Lazaro
07222095 Bachiller Arguelles Carlos
07098181 Barbero Rivas J.daniel
07327910 Becerril Fraguas Javier
07351472 Becerril Fraguas Juan M
07333008 Becerril Mora Juan Carlo
10266535 Belmonte Rodriguez Jose Manue
07181473 Berlinches Puga Pablo
10232362 Campomanes Isabel
00962961 Campos De Los Santos Jose Ang.
07213391 Carabias Aranda Pablo
03319276 Carballo De Las Moras Jose
02647719 Costa Zamorano Fernando
03636547 De La Torre Sanchez Jose Enriq
10049851 De La Vega Campomane Isabel
00172908 De Vicente Monjo Carmelo
02388561 Delgado Palacio Jesus
07281504 Diaz Sada Paloma
02122604 Diez Angulo Alberto
10240901 Espada Caballero Andres
10365999 Espadas De La Cruz Alberto
07278858 Fernandez-valderrama Alonso  Luis
07428867 Garcia Fernandez Alfonso
00889412 Garcia Rodriguez Mayte
07019327 Gomez Agero Luis Migue
02547307 Gonzalez Fraile Miguel A.
02498849 Gonzalez Sanchez Jorge
10264745 Heras Calderon Carmen
03562669 Hernandez Armendariz Jose M
01207415 Iglesias Diaz Joaquin
07202427 IRigo Piniella Jose M.
07074769 Izquierdo Miguel Cesar
08014855 Jofre Ocampo Ifigo
10209337 Laborda Delgado Ignacio
02099267 Leiva Gaspar Andres
01821827 Lopez Maldonado Jose Fco.
07252604 Lopez Zafra Pedro
07117121 Lora Sanchez Benito
07333628 Manzano Mingo Adrian
07075931 Marin Ruiz Eduardo
03427962 Martin Martinez Carlos
07277206 Mateos Pelles David
00945579 Mena Mufioz Manuel
00839152 Molina Ramos Javier



07278444
07199757
10428325
07068324
07229190
10067895
10225838
04591063
01498296
07033012
07346762
07322845
10337667
10452267
03562627
10107869
07124142
10111461
07395371
07330905
07405245
01917006
10188101
02203454
01467168
07141089
07463011
07273931
10107556
01733006
10250108
07242952
07379424
07313290
03640035
10397637
01659202

Molina San Jose
Montes Gonzalez
Morata Orellana
Moratalla Juarranz
Ortega Asin

Paris Conde

Perez Castillo
Perez Martin

Perez Miguel

Pinilla Alcaraz
Pinilla Pecker
Prieto Duran
Redondo De Mingo
Redondo Lopez
Rodrigalvarez Garcia
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Rodriguez Martinez
Romero Lopez

Ruiz Ardanaz

Ruiz Gonzalez

Saez Garcia
Sanchez Esteban
Sanchez Garcia
Sanchez Naranjo
Sanchez Pato
Santillan Fernandez
Seco Carrero
Tarrat Alcalde
Torrente Castrillo
Torres Uriel
Uzquiano Delgado
Vaquerizo Del Valle
Vega Hidalgo
Velazquez Serrano
Vicente Maillo
Vijande Costi
Villarejo Garcia

Alberto
Ma.pilar
Borja
Angel
Fausto
Javier
Antonio
Victor Man
Lucas
Javier
Alberto
Alvaro
Paul
Pablo
Felix

Luz
Francisco
Carlos
Angel
Laura
Gonzalo
Alberto
Jorge
Guillermo
Jose
Diana
Sergio
Juan
Yeray
Felix
Jose
Patricia
Oscar
Cristina
Rocio
Carlos
Antonio



